M18 FDCPF10-0C
M18 FUEL™ DRAIN CLEANER - POWER FEED 10 MM
No load speed (rpm) 0 - 600
Bucket capacity (l) 2 3
Standard equipment
1 x 10 mm x 10.6 m cable
(48532675), retreiver bulb,
removal pin
Kit included
No batteries supplied, No
charger supplied, Closed
bucket
Article Number 4933459684
World's first hand held drain cleaner on a 18V battery with
automatic feed and retract that can be used with 6 mm, 8 mm
and 10 mm spirals from both MILWAUKEE® and other
manufacturers, in pipes from 32 mm up to 75 mm, up to 15 m
down the line, eliminating all electrocution hazards users
encounter today with their corded tools
Flat base enables user to put tool down and have one hand
free to guide the cable in and out of the drain giving the user
more control whilst unclogging drains
CABLE-DRIVE locking feed system maintains selected feed
speed, and auto-adjusts to compatible cable sizes for the
best cable grip when feeding and working the clog
Fully enclosed drum eliminates free spinning parts, providing
the user with more protection whilst working in and around
fragile fixtures as well as better mess containment whilst
unclogging drains
The DNA of our FUEL™ platform redefines the balance of
cordless technologies. MILWAUKEE®'s POWERSTATE™
brushless motor, REDLITHIUM™ battery pack and REDLINK
PLUS™ electronic intelligence delivering outstanding power,
run time and durability
LED light illuminates work area underneath sinks and other
dark spaces
Flexible battery system: works with all MILWAUKEE® M18™
batteries